Jaarrekening Stichting Herstelcirkels 2015

Resultatenrekening

Inkomsten
Donaties
Totaal inkomsten

Uitgaven

Website

Notariskosten

Kamer van Koophandel
Totaal uitgaven

Resultaat

Balans 31 december 2015

Banksaldo
Totaal activa

Vermogen Stichting Herstelcirkels
Voorschotten bestuursleden
Totaal passiva

15 juni 2016

Over 2015

1.872,00
1.872,00

55,59
583,70
50,00
689,29

1.182,71

31-12-2015

1.532,71
1.532,71

1.182,71
350,00
1.532,71




